AIRPRESS

Pompe compresseur K50 VG550 1000
tr/min 10 ch/7.5 kW 14 bar 1074 |/min
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https://airpress.fr/pompe-compresseur-k50-vg550-1000-tr-min-10-ch-7-5-kw-14-bar-1074-l-min-k50

Additional Information

Poids (kg)

Référence

EAN

Puissance moteur (ch/kW)
Cylindres

Etage

Vitesse de la pompe (tr/min)
Pression maximale (bar)
Sans huile

Quantité d'huile (1)
Refroidisseur intermédiaire

Refroidisseur de sortie

Compatible avec
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70.000000

K50

08712418346466

10.0ch /7.5 kW

2

2

1000

14

Non

1.75

Oui

Oui

K 500-1000S (36516-N), K 500-15008 (36523-N), APZ

1300+ (34750-S)
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